
1 32,50 21,80 21,00 -0,80 -0,0382 0,0015

2 28,80 20,80 15,07 -5,73 -0,3801 0,1444

3 32,20 21,20 20,48 -0,72 -0,0354 0,0013

4 32,70 22,00 21,35 -0,65 -0,0304 0,0009

5 33,10 22,00 22,06 0,06 0,0029 0,0000

6 32,20 21,50 20,48 -1,02 -0,0500 0,0025

191,50 129,30 120,44 0,1506

WYZNACZANIE PARAMETRU  Ch
Wytrzymało ść betonu, MPa

Nr
próbki

Liczba
odbicia

Li
_

z maszyny, f cp z krzywej, f ch

2

_
_ _

( )fch fcp

fch fcp

fch

fch fcp

fch

fcp

fch

Ch

vk

=

=

=

=

=

L
_

31,92

21,55 MPa

20,07 MPa

1,07

17,4 %
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